

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal Mr. Akshay Sharma Ms. Devyani Rathore

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

01/04/2021

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file
reply.

List after four weeks.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J (GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

Ritu/67

सत्यमेव जयते