

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG assisted by
Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS**

Order

17/12/2021

List on 06.01.2022.

By order

Court Master

DANISH USMANI /77



सत्यमेव जयते