

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sarthak Rastogi, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal, Advocate
		Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat, Advocate
		Mr. Akshay Sharma, Additional Government Counsel

**HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN**

Order

30/03/2022

Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal, learned counsel for the respondent no.7 prays for and is granted last opportunity of filing reply within three weeks, failing which right to file reply shall stand closed.

List this case after three weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ