

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal Mr. J.S. Shekhawat through VC for Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG Mr. Akshay Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

17/08/2022

None present for the petitioner.

List the matter after three weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

Preeti/Harshit/44

सत्यमेव जयते