

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Bhatnagar for Mr. Sarthak Rastogi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat for Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal Mr. Akshay Sharma

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

10/01/2023

The pleadings are complete.

Learned counsel for the parties want to argue the matter finally and they want time to prepare the matter.

On their request, list in the third week of February, 2023.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ MITHAL),CJ