

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sarthak Rastogi.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj Batra. Ms. Anima Chaturvedi on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, Senior Counsel.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

08/11/2024

Counsel for the respondents are directed to file additional affidavit within four weeks to the effect as to whether the mining related activities are still continuing over the land belonging to Khasra No.843 & 882 in Revenue Village Morak, Tehsil Ramganjmandi, District Kota.

List this matter after four weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J