

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sarthak Rastogi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Vyas Mr. P. Singh on behalf of Mr. Neeraj Batra, G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

26/05/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list for final disposal on 10.07.2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /131