

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tushar Kumar Mr. Chinmay Surolia on behalf of Mr. Sarthak Rastogi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Tiwari Mr. Priyam Agarwal Mr. Monisha Agarwal on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

29/01/2026

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J