

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10684/2020
URN: CW / 19818U / 2020

Manoj Kumar Bairagi S/o Shri Pushp Chand Bairagi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Manasvi for Mr. Sarthak Rastogi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG assisted by Ms. Tanvisha Pant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

10/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list
the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

85/SAHIL SONI